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NOVEMBER  

PICTURE DAY RETAKES: Thursday, November 8 

BASSETT PTA’S NEAL’S YARD 

REMEDIES FUNDRAISER: 
Thursday, November 8 
More information is here. 

VETERANS DAY PRACTICE: 
Thursday, November 8, 2:20-3:00 pm 
For Cub Scouts and Girl Scouts who are 

participating in the Veterans Day ceremony. 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, November 8, 2:20-3:20 pm 

VETERANS DAY 

RECOGNITION CEREMONY: 
Friday, November 9, 8:45 am 

REFLECTIONS ENTRIES DUE: 
Monday, November 12 
More information is here.  

Submit entries at the Bassett office.  

KINDNESS WEEK 
November 12-16 
There is a theme for each day. The schedule is 

here.  

BOOK FAIR: 

November 12-20 
Sign up to help here. More information is here. 
 

Hours: 

Monday, Nov. 12: Wish Lists 

Tuesday, Nov. 13: Wish Lists 

Wednesday, Nov. 14: 8am-3pm 

Thursday, Nov. 15: 
8am-3pm AND 

5pm-8pm 

Friday, Nov. 16:  8am-3pm 

Monday, Nov. 19: 
8am-3pm AND 

5pm-8pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 20: 8am-10am 
 

STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING: Tuesday, November 13, 7:20 am 

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/242f068f-f17f-492b-8cc2-a963ba029939.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/ff26e953-2a0c-4717-a07e-ca10af59a888.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/824b6ec3-182c-45e6-b639-d775c8905471.pdf
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30e0f4eadab23a6fc1-book5
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/f6c0befe-3062-497d-b605-502b8503726d.pdf
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PARENT-TEACHER 

CONFERENCES: 

• Thursday, November 15: evening 

• Monday, November 19: evening 

• Tuesday, November 20: daytime 

MARCO’S PIZZA NIGHT: Monday, November 19 

NO SCHOOL:  

• Tuesday, November 20 (conferences) 
 

• Wednesday, November 21,  

Thursday, November 22, 

Friday, November 23 

(Thanksgiving Break) 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, November 29, 2:20-3:20 pm 

REFLECTIONS ART SHOW: 
Thursday, November 29, 3:30-7:00 pm  
Westlake Porter Public Library 

  

DECEMBER  

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY:  
Tuesday, December 4 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, December 6, 2:20-3:20 pm 

BASSETT PTA MEETING & 

HOLIDAY GATHERING: 
Thursday, December 6, 7:00 pm 
AJ’s Urban Grille 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, December 13, 2:20-3:20 pm 

2ND GRADE MUSIC PROGRAM: 

“THE NUTCRACKER SUITE”: 

Wednesday, December 19, 7:00 pm 
The parent letter is here.  

Costume information is here. 

4TH GRADE SERVICE DAY: Friday, December 21 

WINTER CLASS PARTIES 

(GRADES K-3): 
Friday, December 21, 1:15-2:00 pm 

http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/988bf0b1-c158-4432-bc5c-36716c2ca177.pdf
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/63c109d1-221d-42cb-8bb1-9b782d239686.pdf


BASSETT ELEMENTARY  

IMPORTANT DATES 
Revised 11/7/2018 

 

 

The Bassett calendar is updated weekly. Dates are added as they  

are finalized.   

 

2018-19 Westlake City Schools Calendar 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

BEFORE WINTER BREAK: 
Friday, December 21 

WINTER BREAK: December 22-January 6 
  

JANUARY  

SCHOOL RESUMES: Monday, January 7 

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY: 
Tuesday, January 8 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, January 10, 2:20-3:20 pm 

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, January 10, 7:00 pm 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, January 17, 2:20-3:20 pm 

END OF SECOND QUARTER: Thursday, January 17 

NO SCHOOL 
(STAFF WORK DAY): 

Friday, January 18 

NO SCHOOL  
(MLK JR. DAY): 

Monday, January 21 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, January 24, 2:20-3:20 pm 

REPORT CARDS GO HOME: Friday, January 25 

MATH CLUB: 
Thursday, January 31, 2:20-3:20 pm 
Last day of Math Club 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2018-19_WESTLAKE_Calendar_revised.pdf

